D-43q
GENERAL PURPOSE
AC MOTORS
INDUSTRIAL DUTY THREE-PHASE
OME Series
Starts at
£78
Wide Range

OMW140TD 8.70 D-flange kit, frame 143T,145T
OMW180TD 12 D-flange kit, frame 182T,184T
OMW250TD 30 D-flange kit, frame 254T,256T
OMW143T 10.75 Motor slide base, 143T frame
OMW145T 10.75 Motor slide base, 145T frame
OMW182T 14 Motor slide base, 182T frame
OMW184T 14 Motor slide base, 184T frame
OMW254T 30 Motor slide base, 254T frame
ACCESSORIES
Ordering Example: OMW140TC, C-flange kit for 143T-frame motor, £8.70.
OMW184T, £14, shown
smaller than actual size.
OMW140TC, £8.70, shown
smaller than actual size.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
OME1-18-143T £78 143T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1 HP, 1800 RPM
OME1.5-36-143T 96 143T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1.5 HP, 3600 RPM
OME1.5-18-145T 98 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1.5 HP, 1800 RPM
OME2-36-145T 109 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 2 HP, 3600 RPM
OME2-18-145T 102 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 2 HP, 1800 RPM
OME3-18-182T 133 182T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 3 HP, 1800 RPM
OME3-36-182T 137 182T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 3 HP, 3600 RPM
OME5-18-184T 148 184T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 1800 RPM
OME5-36-184T 177 184T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 3600 RPM
OME5-9-254T 417 245T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 900 RPM
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Ordering Example: OME1-18-143T, 143T frame case iron motor, 1 HP, 1800 RPM, £78.
Freephone 0800 488 488 | International +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Fax +44(0) 161 777 6622 | Sales@omega.co.uk